本科生在校生情况

	专业名称
	学制
	在校学生数总计
	一年级
	二年级
	三年级
	四年级

	体育教育
	4
	1169
	249
	440
	252
	228

	运动训练
	4
	3047
	569
	657
	892
	929

	运动人体科学
	4
	56
	25
	10
	9
	12

	社会体育指导与管理
	4
	260
	60
	80
	67
	53

	武术与民族传统体育
	4
	316
	81
	82
	87
	66

	英语
	4
	96
	26
	28
	23
	19

	新闻学
	4
	109
	31
	38
	23
	17

	舞蹈表演
	4
	460
	147
	124
	104
	85

	运动康复
	4
	46
	27
	19
	
	

	休闲体育
	4
	94
	60
	34
	
	

	体育经济与管理
	4
	59
	59
	
	
	

	合计
	
	5712
	1334
	1512
	1457
	1409


